
* LA LEUZOISE              * PONT-ste-MAXENCE  25-05-19 * Lâcher:08.00             S:253 * 
* LEUZE                    * 102 VIEUX                  * Base  : 165000           P:  1 * 
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 0.25  0.50  0.75  1.00          0.25  0.50  0.75  1.00  1.50  2.00  5.00 15.00           UNI   POT   CON   SOU   DIV         

----- ----- ----- -----         ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----         ----- ----- ----- ----- -----         

    6     0     0     0 LIBRE      42     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 MISE       67     0    37     0     0 DIVERS  

    4     0     0     0 GROUPE      0     0     0     0     0 POULES  

    0     0     0     0 TOUCHANT    0     0     0     0     0 SPECIALE  * (C)2019w Data Technology Deerlijk

    0     0     0     0 DESIGNEE    0     0     0     0 BONS            *  16 Participants  * Réclamation:la.leuzoise@skynet.be 19.05.19
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL     TOT NOM                 LOCALI  EN MQ DISTANC BAGUE     AN    HEURE   VITESSE  MISE  POUL  SPEC  BONS  LIBR  GROU  TOUC  DESI   UNI  POT  CON  SOU  DIV

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1    8.87 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUS HAVINN  15 12  158762 BE1061497-14 10.05100 1268.4048  0.50     -     -     -     -     -     -     -  8.37    -    -    -    -

  2    0.50 CARREZ GERVAIS      ELLEZE   6  6  177830 BE1018420-17 10.21060 1260.3118  0.50     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -

  3         BOTQUIN YVON        LEUZE    6  1  162243 BE1073116-16 10.08490 1259.4876     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -

  4    0.50 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUS HAVINN  15  6       2 BE1010410-17 10.06170 1257.1889  0.50     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -

  5         DELEM MICHEL        HERQUE  12  3  164717 BE1017822-17 10.12400 1241.5854     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -

  6         DIERICKX B. & C.    FRASNE   8  1  169748 BE1032051-17 10.16540 1239.9416     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -

  7         DELEM MICHEL        HERQUE  12  7       2 BE1017864-17 10.12580 1238.7842     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -

  8         LERMUSIAUX DANIEL   FRASNE   5  2  168935 BE1011468-17 10.16270 1238.0726     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -

  9         BOTQUIN YVON        LEUZE    6  3       2 BE1010917-17 10.12030 1228.6482     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -

 10         BOTQUIN YVON        LEUZE    6  6       3 BE1077062-16 10.12310 1224.3215     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -

 11    0.50 LAGNEAU JEAN        ELLEZE   5  1  178217 BE1018230-17 10.26580 1212.6355  0.50     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -

 12         TITART P.& OLIVIER  SAINT    5  1  170996 BE1072199-16 10.21130 1210.8769     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -

 13         LERMUSIAUX DANIEL   FRASNE   5  4       2 BE1089679-16 10.20150 1204.5276     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -

 14         DERNICOURT H ET S   ELLEZE   2  1  178055 BE1089006-16 10.28360 1198.2167     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -

 15         BOTQUIN YVON        LEUZE    6  4       4 BE1073100-16 10.15290 1197.5126     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -

 16         BALCAEN DUBOIS      ELLEZE   7  5  178737 BE1003707-15 10.29220 1196.6324     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -

 17    0.50 LAGNEAU JEAN        ELLEZE   5  2       2 BE1089206-16 10.29510 1189.3026  0.50     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -

 18    2.00 CARREZ GERVAIS      ELLEZE   6  5       2 BE1089432-16 10.30370 1180.6794  0.50     -     -     -  1.50*    -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -

 19    0.50 CARREZ GERVAIS      ELLEZE   6  2       3 BE1006926-15 10.31540 1170.7044  0.50     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -

 20    0.50 LAGNEAU JEAN        ELLEZE   5  3       3 BE1046627-14 10.32260 1169.1472  0.50     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -

 21    1.50 CARREZ GERVAIS      ELLEZE   6  3       4 BE1046572-14 10.32440 1164.3169  0.50     -     -     -     -  1.00*    -     -     -    -    -    -    -

 22         BOTQUIN YVON        LEUZE    6  2       5 BE1180914-14 10.20150 1156.8128     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -

 23         DERNICOURT H ET S   ELLEZE   2  2       2 BE1018561-17 10.35200 1146.2768     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -

 24         CLEMENT LUCIEN      MAULDE   7  2  163001 BE1005502-15 10.22540 1140.6648     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -

 25    0.50 DAUMERIE CEDRIC     FRASNE  15 11  171826 BE1017342-17 10.31313 1134.0028  0.50     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -

 26    0.50 DAUMERIE CEDRIC     FRASNE  15  5       2 BE1017309-17 10.32103 1129.1590  0.50     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -

 27    0.50 DAUMERIE CEDRIC     FRASNE  15  2       3 BE1017316-17 10.32123 1128.9117  0.50     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -

 28    0.50 LAGNEAU JEAN        ELLEZE   5  5       4 BE1018221-17 10.38550 1121.4494  0.50     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -

 29         BALCAEN DUBOIS      ELLEZE   7  4       2 BE1077886-16 10.40360 1112.9328     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -

 30         FOUCART SERGE       ELLEZE   2  1  177722 BE1018282-17 10.40003 1110.7278     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -

 31    0.50 DAUMERIE CEDRIC     FRASNE  15  1       4 BE1017320-17 10.34423 1110.6687  0.50     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -

 32    0.50 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUS HAVINN  15 14       3 BE1010484-17 10.23040 1109.7064  0.50     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -

 33         DELEM MICHEL        HERQUE  12  5       3 BE1017849-17 10.28460 1107.2171     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -

 34    0.50 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUS HAVINN  15  3       4 BE1010475-17 10.23250 1106.9983  0.50     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -

 35    0.50 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUS HAVINN  15  7       5 BE1010403-17 10.23320 1106.0985  0.50     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -

 36    0.50 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUS HAVINN  15  1       6 BE1010452-17 10.24100 1101.2393  0.50     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -

 37    0.50 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUS HAVINN  15  2       7 BE1076043-16 10.24110 1101.1120  0.50     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -

 38    0.50 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUS HAVINN  15 10       8 BE1076090-16 10.24150 1100.6031  0.50     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -

 39         DELEM MICHEL        HERQUE  12 10       4 BE1017825-17 10.29580 1098.3574     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -

 40    0.50 CARREZ GERVAIS      ELLEZE   6  4       5 BE1089415-16 10.42210 1095.3496  0.50     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -

 41    1.25 DELEM MICHEL        HERQUE  12  8       5 BE1017858-17 10.30280 1094.7076     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    - 1.25    -    -

 42         PILATE FRANCOIS     MOUSTI   2  2  167827 BE1011525-17 10.33343 1092.8253     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -

 43    2.00 BALCAEN DUBOIS      ELLEZE   7  7       3 BE1022019-17 10.43400 1092.0794     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    - 2.00    -    -

 44    2.00 BALCAEN DUBOIS      ELLEZE   7  6       4 BE1022044-17 10.44370 1085.7771     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    - 2.00    -    -

 45    2.00 BALCAEN DUBOIS      ELLEZE   7  3       5 BE1022029-17 10.45180 1081.2886     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    - 2.00    -    -

 46    2.00 DELEM MICHEL        HERQUE  12  2       6 BE1017839-17 10.32380 1079.1679     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    - 2.00    -    -

 47         PILATE FRANCOIS     MOUSTI   2  1       2 BE1011564-17 10.35333 1078.8917     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -

 48         GOEMAERE JOSE & GUS HAVINN  15 11       9 BE1076103-16 10.27140 1078.3020     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -

 49         DAUMERIE CEDRIC     FRASNE  15  4       5 BE1017321-17 10.42243 1058.0093     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -

 50         DEMARET FREDERIC    ARC WA   4  2  169784 BE1003029-17 10.40403 1056.7140     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -

 51    8.37 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUS HAVINN  15  4      10 BE1076088-16 10.32100 1043.3428     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -  8.37    -    -    -    -

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



* LA LEUZOISE              * PONT-ste-MAXENCE  25-05-19 * Lâcher:06.00             S:253 * 
* LEUZE                    * 97 YEARLING                * Base  : 165000           P:  1 * 
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 0.25  0.50  0.75  1.00          0.25  0.50  0.75  1.00  1.50  2.00  5.00 15.00           UNI   POT   CON   SOU   DIV         

----- ----- ----- -----         ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----         ----- ----- ----- ----- -----         

    0     0     0     0 LIBRE      22     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 MISE       71     0    28     0     0 DIVERS  

    4     0     0     0 GROUPE      0     0     0     0     0 POULES  

    0     0     0     0 TOUCHANT    0     0     0     0     0 SPECIALE  * (C)2019w Data Technology Deerlijk

    0     0     0     0 DESIGNEE    0     0     0     0 BONS            *  15 Participants  * Réclamation:la.leuzoise@skynet.be 19.05.19
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL     TOT NOM                 LOCALI  EN MQ DISTANC BAGUE     AN    HEURE   VITESSE  MISE  POUL  SPEC  BONS  LIBR  GROU  TOUC  DESI   UNI  POT  CON  SOU  DIV

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1    0.50 CARREZ GERVAIS      ELLEZE   4  4  177830 BE1078817-18 10.21130 1259.2706  0.50     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -

  2    8.87 LERMUSIAUX DANIEL   FRASNE   6  4  168935 BE1078937-18 10.15300 1246.7528     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -  8.87    -    -    -    -

  3         DELEM MICHEL        HERQUE   5  1  164717 BE1078464-18 10.12460 1240.6503     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -

  4         DIERICKX B. & C.    FRASNE  25  5  169748 BE1078623-18 10.16550 1239.7906     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -

  5    0.50 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUS HAVINN  10  2  158762 BE1062529-18 10.10560 1212.5407  0.50     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -

  6    0.50 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUS HAVINN  10  3       2 BE1062628-18 10.11010 1211.7695  0.50     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -

  7         BOTQUIN YVON        LEUZE    9  5  162243 BE1062803-18 10.17550 1176.3843     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -

  8         BALCAEN DUBOIS      ELLEZE  11 10  178737 BE1077676-18 10.31590 1176.0303     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -

  9         CLEMENT LUCIEN      MAULDE   5  5  163001 BE1077869-18 10.21060 1155.2162     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -

 10    1.50 CARREZ GERVAIS      ELLEZE   4  2       2 BE1078852-18 10.34050 1154.1157  0.50     -     -     -     -  1.00*    -     -     -    -    -    -    -

 11         BALCAEN DUBOIS      ELLEZE  11  4       2 BE1077600-18 10.35490 1147.0981     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -

 12         DIERICKX B. & C.    FRASNE  25  1       2 BE1078622-18 10.28130 1145.2693     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -

 13         DIERICKX B. & C.    FRASNE  25 10       3 BE1078799-18 10.29120 1137.7212     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -

 14    0.50 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUS HAVINN  10  1       3 BE1062546-18 10.20000 1134.0143  0.50     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -

 15         LERMUSIAUX DANIEL   FRASNE   6  6       2 BE1080273-18 10.30450 1120.6302     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -

 16         LERMUSIAUX DANIEL   FRASNE   6  3       3 BE1078938-18 10.30550 1119.3926     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -

 17         BOTQUIN YVON        LEUZE    9  6       2 BE1161734-18 10.25010 1118.7886     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -

 18         DIERICKX B. & C.    FRASNE  25  2       4 BE1078618-18 10.31470 1118.3573     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -

 19         BOTQUIN YVON        LEUZE    9  7       3 BE1062835-18 10.25150 1116.9914     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -

 20         DIERICKX B. & C.    FRASNE  25  3       5 BE1040766-18 10.32020 1116.5183     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -

 21         LERMUSIAUX DANIEL   FRASNE   6  2       4 BE1080270-18 10.31440 1113.3678     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -

 22         LERMUSIAUX DANIEL   FRASNE   6  5       5 BE1080272-18 10.32440 1106.0781     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -

 23         DIERICKX B. & C.    FRASNE  25  7       6 BE1078633-18 10.35540 1088.8262     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -

 24    0.50 CARREZ GERVAIS      ELLEZE   4  3       3 BE1079299-18 10.43270 1087.9780  0.50     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -

 25         DELEM MICHEL        HERQUE   5  2       2 BE1078462-18 10.31330 1086.8822     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -

 26         BALCAEN DUBOIS      ELLEZE  11  6       3 BE1077678-18 10.44340 1086.1069     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -

 27         DERNICOURT H ET S   ELLEZE   2  2  178055 BE1079403-18 10.45200 1076.9456     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -

 28         DEMARET FREDERIC    ARC WA   8  2  169784 BE1062942-18 10.38034 1074.1970     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -

 29         DEMARET FREDERIC    ARC WA   8  6       2 BE1052083-18 10.38074 1073.7441     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -

 30         DELEM MICHEL        HERQUE   5  4       3 BE1078465-18 10.33410 1071.7948     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -

 31    0.50 LAGNEAU JEAN        ELLEZE   4  4  178217 BE1078941-18 10.47020 1066.9547  0.50     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -

 32    0.50 LAGNEAU JEAN        ELLEZE   4  1       2 BE1078933-18 10.47060 1066.5290  0.50     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -

 33         BOTQUIN YVON        LEUZE    9  4       4 BE1062804-18 10.32200 1065.0525     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -

 34    0.50 DUTILLEUL GEOFFREY  SAINT    3  1  175059 BE1077730-18 10.45110 1059.7861  0.50     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -

 35    0.50 CARREZ GERVAIS      ELLEZE   4  1       4 BE1078854-18 10.48220 1056.2067  0.50     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -

 36         BALCAEN DUBOIS      ELLEZE  11  3       4 BE1077653-18 10.49590 1051.4972     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -

 37         DIERICKX B. & C.    FRASNE  25  4       7 BE1078795-18 10.41370 1050.3125     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -

 38    0.50 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUS HAVINN  10  8       4 BE1062575-18 10.31330 1047.5883  0.50     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -

 39         BALCAEN DUBOIS      ELLEZE  11  1       5 BE1077659-18 10.51280 1042.4009     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -

 40         DIERICKX B. & C.    FRASNE  25 22       8 BE1078770-18 10.43390 1037.2625     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -

 41         LAGNEAU JEAN        ELLEZE   4  3       3 BE1078958-18 10.54070 1023.5493     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -

 42    1.00 DUTILLEUL GEOFFREY  SAINT    3  3       2 BE1077723-18 10.53240 1009.5675     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    - 1.00    -    -

 43    2.00 LAGNEAU JEAN        ELLEZE   4  2       4 BE1078951-18 10.57150 1005.4556     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    - 2.00    -    -

 44         PILATE FRANCOIS     MOUSTI   2  1  167827 BE1080090-18 10.49513  988.0604     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -

 45    2.00 DUTILLEUL GEOFFREY  SAINT    3  2       3 BE1077732-18 10.57320  986.0627     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    - 2.00    -    -

 46         GOEMAERE JOSE & GUS HAVINN  10 10       5 BE1062588-18 10.42290  977.0971     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -

 47         DIERICKX B. & C.    FRASNE  25 12       9 BE1078651-18 10.54120  974.4432     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -

 48   10.87 CLEMENT LUCIEN      MAULDE   5  2       2 BE1080148-18 10.47510  971.1111     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -  8.87    - 2.00    -    -

 49         BOTQUIN YVON        LEUZE    9  3       5 BE1062838-18 10.47410  967.5559     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



* LA LEUZOISE              * PONT-ste-MAXENCE  25-05-19 * Lâcher:08.00             S:252 * 
* LEUZE                    * 199 VIEUX                  * Base  : 165000           P:  1 * 
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 0.25  0.50  0.75  1.00          0.25  0.50  0.75  1.00  1.50  2.00  5.00 15.00           UNI   POT   CON   SOU   DIV         

----- ----- ----- -----         ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----         ----- ----- ----- ----- -----         

   10     0     0     0 LIBRE      48     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 MISE      153     0    62     0     0 DIVERS  

    8     0     0     0 GROUPE      0     0     0     0     0 POULES  

    0     0     0     0 TOUCHANT    0     0     0     0     0 SPECIALE  * (C)2019w Data Technology Deerlijk

    0     0     0     0 DESIGNEE    0     0     0     0 BONS            *  16 Participants  * Réclamation:la.leuzoise@skynet.be 19.05.19
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL     TOT NOM                 LOCALI  EN MQ DISTANC BAGUE     AN    HEURE   VITESSE  MISE  POUL  SPEC  BONS  LIBR  GROU  TOUC  DESI   UNI  POT  CON  SOU  DIV

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1   19.62 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUS HAVINN  25 15  158762 BE1061497-14 10.05100 1268.4048  0.50     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 19.12    -    -    -    -

  2    0.50 CARREZ GERVAIS      ELLEZE  10  6  177830 BE1018420-17 10.21060 1260.3118  0.50     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -

  3         BOTQUIN YVON        LEUZE   15  1  162243 BE1073116-16 10.08490 1259.4876     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -

  4    2.50 CARREZ GERVAIS      ELLEZE  10 10       2 BE1078817-18 10.21130 1259.2706  0.50     -     -     -  2.00     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -

  5    0.50 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUS HAVINN  25  6       2 BE1010410-17 10.06170 1257.1889  0.50     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -

  6         LERMUSIAUX DANIEL   FRASNE  11  7  168935 BE1078937-18 10.15300 1246.7528     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -

  7         DELEM MICHEL        HERQUE  17  3  164717 BE1017822-17 10.12400 1241.5854     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -

  8         DELEM MICHEL        HERQUE  17 13       2 BE1078464-18 10.12460 1240.6503     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -

  9         DIERICKX B. & C.    FRASNE  33  1  169748 BE1032051-17 10.16540 1239.9416     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -

 10         DIERICKX B. & C.    FRASNE  33  8       2 BE1078623-18 10.16550 1239.7906     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -

 11         DELEM MICHEL        HERQUE  17  7       3 BE1017864-17 10.12580 1238.7842     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -

 12         LERMUSIAUX DANIEL   FRASNE  11  3       2 BE1011468-17 10.16270 1238.0726     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -

 13         BOTQUIN YVON        LEUZE   15  3       2 BE1010917-17 10.12030 1228.6482     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -

 14         BOTQUIN YVON        LEUZE   15  6       3 BE1077062-16 10.12310 1224.3215     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -

 15    0.50 LAGNEAU JEAN        ELLEZE   9  1  178217 BE1018230-17 10.26580 1212.6355  0.50     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -

 16    0.50 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUS HAVINN  25  8       3 BE1062529-18 10.10560 1212.5407  0.50     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -

 17    0.50 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUS HAVINN  25  9       4 BE1062628-18 10.11010 1211.7695  0.50     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -

 18         TITART P.& OLIVIER  SAINT    5  1  170996 BE1072199-16 10.21130 1210.8769     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -

 19         LERMUSIAUX DANIEL   FRASNE  11  9       3 BE1089679-16 10.20150 1204.5276     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -

 20         DERNICOURT H ET S   ELLEZE   4  1  178055 BE1089006-16 10.28360 1198.2167     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -

 21         BOTQUIN YVON        LEUZE   15  4       4 BE1073100-16 10.15290 1197.5126     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -

 22         BALCAEN DUBOIS      ELLEZE  18  5  178737 BE1003707-15 10.29220 1196.6324     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -

 23    0.50 LAGNEAU JEAN        ELLEZE   9  2       2 BE1089206-16 10.29510 1189.3026  0.50     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -

 24    2.50 CARREZ GERVAIS      ELLEZE  10  5       3 BE1089432-16 10.30370 1180.6794  0.50     -     -     -     -  2.00     -     -     -    -    -    -    -

 25         BOTQUIN YVON        LEUZE   15 11       5 BE1062803-18 10.17550 1176.3843     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -

 26         BALCAEN DUBOIS      ELLEZE  18 17       2 BE1077676-18 10.31590 1176.0303     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -

 27    1.00 CARREZ GERVAIS      ELLEZE  10  2       4 BE1006926-15 10.31540 1170.7044  0.50     -     -     -  0.50*    -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -

 28    0.50 LAGNEAU JEAN        ELLEZE   9  3       3 BE1046627-14 10.32260 1169.1472  0.50     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -

 29    0.50 CARREZ GERVAIS      ELLEZE  10  3       5 BE1046572-14 10.32440 1164.3169  0.50     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -

 30         BOTQUIN YVON        LEUZE   15  2       6 BE1180914-14 10.20150 1156.8128     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -

 31         CLEMENT LUCIEN      MAULDE  12 12  163001 BE1077869-18 10.21060 1155.2162     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -

 32    0.50 CARREZ GERVAIS      ELLEZE  10  8       6 BE1078852-18 10.34050 1154.1157  0.50     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -

 33         BALCAEN DUBOIS      ELLEZE  18 11       3 BE1077600-18 10.35490 1147.0981     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -

 34         DERNICOURT H ET S   ELLEZE   4  2       2 BE1018561-17 10.35200 1146.2768     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -

 35         DIERICKX B. & C.    FRASNE  33  2       3 BE1078622-18 10.28130 1145.2693     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -

 36         CLEMENT LUCIEN      MAULDE  12  2       2 BE1005502-15 10.22540 1140.6648     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -

 37         DIERICKX B. & C.    FRASNE  33 18       4 BE1078799-18 10.29120 1137.7212     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -

 38    0.50 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUS HAVINN  25  7       5 BE1062546-18 10.20000 1134.0143  0.50     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -

 39         DAUMERIE CEDRIC     FRASNE  16 11  171826 BE1017342-17 10.31313 1134.0028     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -

 40         DAUMERIE CEDRIC     FRASNE  16  5       2 BE1017309-17 10.32103 1129.1590     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -

 41         DAUMERIE CEDRIC     FRASNE  16  2       3 BE1017316-17 10.32123 1128.9117     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -

 42    0.50 LAGNEAU JEAN        ELLEZE   9  5       4 BE1018221-17 10.38550 1121.4494  0.50     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -

 43         LERMUSIAUX DANIEL   FRASNE  11 10       4 BE1080273-18 10.30450 1120.6302     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -

 44         LERMUSIAUX DANIEL   FRASNE  11  5       5 BE1078938-18 10.30550 1119.3926     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -

 45         BOTQUIN YVON        LEUZE   15 12       7 BE1161734-18 10.25010 1118.7886     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -

 46         DIERICKX B. & C.    FRASNE  33  5       5 BE1078618-18 10.31470 1118.3573     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -

 47         BOTQUIN YVON        LEUZE   15 13       8 BE1062835-18 10.25150 1116.9914     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -

 48         DIERICKX B. & C.    FRASNE  33  6       6 BE1040766-18 10.32020 1116.5183     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -

 49         LERMUSIAUX DANIEL   FRASNE  11  4       6 BE1080270-18 10.31440 1113.3678     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -

 50         BALCAEN DUBOIS      ELLEZE  18  4       4 BE1077886-16 10.40360 1112.9328     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -

 51         FOUCART SERGE       ELLEZE   4  1  177722 BE1018282-17 10.40003 1110.7278     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -

 52         DAUMERIE CEDRIC     FRASNE  16  1       4 BE1017320-17 10.34423 1110.6687     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -

 53    0.50 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUS HAVINN  25 17       6 BE1010484-17 10.23040 1109.7064  0.50     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -

 54         DELEM MICHEL        HERQUE  17  5       4 BE1017849-17 10.28460 1107.2171     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -

 55    0.50 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUS HAVINN  25  3       7 BE1010475-17 10.23250 1106.9983  0.50     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -

 56    0.50 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUS HAVINN  25 10       8 BE1010403-17 10.23320 1106.0985  0.50     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -

 57         LERMUSIAUX DANIEL   FRASNE  11  8       7 BE1080272-18 10.32440 1106.0781     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -

 58    0.50 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUS HAVINN  25  1       9 BE1010452-17 10.24100 1101.2393  0.50     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -



* LA LEUZOISE              * PONT-ste-MAXENCE  25-05-19 * Lâcher:08.00             S:252 * 
* LEUZE                    * 199 VIEUX                  * Base  : 165000           P:  2 * 
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL     TOT NOM                 LOCALI  EN MQ DISTANC BAGUE     AN    HEURE   VITESSE  MISE  POUL  SPEC  BONS  LIBR  GROU  TOUC  DESI   UNI  POT  CON  SOU  DIV

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 59    0.50 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUS HAVINN  25  2      10 BE1076043-16 10.24110 1101.1120  0.50     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -

 60    0.50 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUS HAVINN  25 13      11 BE1076090-16 10.24150 1100.6031  0.50     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -

 61         DELEM MICHEL        HERQUE  17 10       5 BE1017825-17 10.29580 1098.3574     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -

 62    0.50 CARREZ GERVAIS      ELLEZE  10  4       7 BE1089415-16 10.42210 1095.3496  0.50     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -

 63         DELEM MICHEL        HERQUE  17  8       6 BE1017858-17 10.30280 1094.7076     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -

 64         PILATE FRANCOIS     MOUSTI   4  2  167827 BE1011525-17 10.33343 1092.8253     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -

 65         BALCAEN DUBOIS      ELLEZE  18  7       5 BE1022019-17 10.43400 1092.0794     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -

 66         DIERICKX B. & C.    FRASNE  33 15       7 BE1078633-18 10.35540 1088.8262     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -

 67    0.50 CARREZ GERVAIS      ELLEZE  10  9       8 BE1079299-18 10.43270 1087.9780  0.50     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -

 68         DELEM MICHEL        HERQUE  17 14       7 BE1078462-18 10.31330 1086.8822     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -

 69         BALCAEN DUBOIS      ELLEZE  18 13       6 BE1077678-18 10.44340 1086.1069     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -

 70         BALCAEN DUBOIS      ELLEZE  18  6       7 BE1022044-17 10.44370 1085.7771     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -

 71         BALCAEN DUBOIS      ELLEZE  18  3       8 BE1022029-17 10.45180 1081.2886     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -

 72         DELEM MICHEL        HERQUE  17  2       8 BE1017839-17 10.32380 1079.1679     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -

 73         PILATE FRANCOIS     MOUSTI   4  1       2 BE1011564-17 10.35333 1078.8917     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -

 74    0.50 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUS HAVINN  25 14      12 BE1076103-16 10.27140 1078.3020  0.50     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -

 75         DERNICOURT H ET S   ELLEZE   4  4       3 BE1079403-18 10.45200 1076.9456     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -

 76         DEMARET FREDERIC    ARC WA  12  4  169784 BE1062942-18 10.38034 1074.1970     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -

 77         DEMARET FREDERIC    ARC WA  12  9       2 BE1052083-18 10.38074 1073.7441     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -

 78         DELEM MICHEL        HERQUE  17 16       9 BE1078465-18 10.33410 1071.7948     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -

 79         LAGNEAU JEAN        ELLEZE   9  9       5 BE1078941-18 10.47020 1066.9547     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -

 80         LAGNEAU JEAN        ELLEZE   9  6       6 BE1078933-18 10.47060 1066.5290     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -

 81    1.50 BOTQUIN YVON        LEUZE   15 10       9 BE1062804-18 10.32200 1065.0525     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    - 1.50    -    -

 82    2.00 DUTILLEUL GEOFFREY  SAINT    4  1  175059 BE1077730-18 10.45110 1059.7861     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    - 2.00    -    -

 83         DAUMERIE CEDRIC     FRASNE  16  4       5 BE1017321-17 10.42243 1058.0093     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -

 84         DEMARET FREDERIC    ARC WA  12  3       3 BE1003029-17 10.40403 1056.7140     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -

 85         CARREZ GERVAIS      ELLEZE  10  7       9 BE1078854-18 10.48220 1056.2067     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -

 86         BALCAEN DUBOIS      ELLEZE  18 10       9 BE1077653-18 10.49590 1051.4972     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -

 87         DIERICKX B. & C.    FRASNE  33  7       8 BE1078795-18 10.41370 1050.3125     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -

 88         GOEMAERE JOSE & GUS HAVINN  25 23      13 BE1062575-18 10.31330 1047.5883     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -

 89         GOEMAERE JOSE & GUS HAVINN  25  4      14 BE1076088-16 10.32100 1043.3428     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -

 90         BALCAEN DUBOIS      ELLEZE  18  8      10 BE1077659-18 10.51280 1042.4009     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -

 91         DIERICKX B. & C.    FRASNE  33  3       9 BE1017770-17 10.43010 1041.2923     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -

 92         DIERICKX B. & C.    FRASNE  33 30      10 BE1078770-18 10.43390 1037.2625     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -

 93    2.00 BOTQUIN YVON        LEUZE   15  5      10 BE9013137-12 10.36380 1035.8140     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    - 2.00    -    -

 94    2.00 DUTILLEUL GEOFFREY  SAINT    4  4       2 BE1003865-15 10.49120 1034.6277     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    - 2.00    -    -

 95    2.00 LAGNEAU JEAN        ELLEZE   9  4       7 BE1089223-16 10.52320 1032.9424     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    - 2.00    -    -

 96    2.00 LAGNEAU JEAN        ELLEZE   9  8       8 BE1078958-18 10.54070 1023.5493     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    - 2.00    -    -

 97         GOEMAERE JOSE & GUS HAVINN  25  5      15 BE1010412-17 10.35300 1020.9775     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -

 98    2.00 DELEM MICHEL        HERQUE  17  1      10 BE1017848-17 10.41550 1017.2949     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    - 2.00    -    -

 99    2.00 DUTILLEUL GEOFFREY  SAINT    4  3       3 BE1077723-18 10.53240 1009.5675     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    - 2.00    -    -

100   19.12 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUS HAVINN  25 11      16 BE1006351-15 10.37520 1005.6715     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 19.12    -    -    -    -

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


